DAY

TIME

Adults Divers

non diving adults

Jr. Open Water Cert.

PADI Seals

Certified diver - kids
and teens

Saturday
Arrival Day

Must sign up with

dive shop

Monday

9:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
5:00-6:30pm
6:30 PM
7:00-8:00am
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00am
11:30am

12:00pm
12:30-1:30pm

1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm

4:00pm

5:30-6:30pm
6:30 PM

7:00-8:00am
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30-1:30pm

Breakfast

Meet at pier to get
on boat

1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Savusavu Airport Transfers
Check-In at JMC and Orientation Briefing
Lunch upon Arrival
Check in with dive shop, bring gear, sized for rented gear, and turn in forms

Open afternoon to rest and relax before the evening

KSC opening ceremony- meet KSC staff, dive staff, JMC staff
Dinner

Breakfast

Relaxation

30 min hands and foot
massage

Breakfast
Meet Dive Instructor at
dive shop

E:learning quick review

Confined 1,2

Breakfast

Meet at Kids Club
Coral Reef Activities

Seal Team gear

Snorkeling- swim skills-
Seal Knowledge review

Breakfast

Meet at Kids Club

Coral Reef Activities

Snorkeling-swim skills-

Breakfast

Meet at pier to get on
boat

1st boat dive

surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Lunch

(adults only

Lunch (kids/teens)

Optional 3 tank
dive

Pick up kids at pool
-Sealife Photo
class - free to use
this week

Guided Snorkel for
NON-DIVERS

Pick up kids at pool -
Sealife Photo class -
free to use this week

Treasure Hunt/Prizes

Confined 3

Parents pick up at pool

Treasure Hunt/Prizes

Aqua mission 1

Parents pick up at Kids
club

Treasure Hunt/Prizes

Sand Sculpture/beach
fun

Parents pick up at
Kids club

Optional 3 tank dive

Crab race fundraiser follow by local choir performance

Breakfast

Meet at pier to get
on boat

1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Breakfast

Day of the coral reef
excursions and
adventure

Coral planting

Dinner

Breakfast

Meet Dive Instructor at
dive shop

Oow 1,2

Breakfast

Meet at Kids Club
Fish ID Activities (MES)

Agua Mission 2/3

Breakfast

Meet at Kids Club
Fish ID Activities

Painting (Training
Room)

SASY

Breakfast

Meet at pier to get on
boat

1st boat dive

surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Lunch

(adults only

Lunch (kids/teens)




DAY

TIME

Adults Divers

non diving adults

Jr. Open Water Cert.

PADI Seals

Certified diver - kids
and teens

Must sign up with

dive shop

Must sign up with

dive shop

Wednesday

1:30 PM

2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:00-8:00am
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30-1:30pm

1:30 PM

2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

5:00-6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
7:00-8:00am
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30-1:30pm

Optional 3 tank
dive or coral
planting

Pick up kids

Snorkeling

Pick up kids

Oow 3
Boat making
Pick up by parents at Kids

Club

Arts&Crafts: Necklace
Making
Boat making

Pick up by parents at Kids
Club

Arts&Crafts:
Necklace Making
Boat making

Pick up by parents at
Kids Club

Coral Planting Activity
Boat making

Beach Volley Ball with Olivia

Slide presentation

Dinner

Breakfast

Meet at pier to get
on boat

1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Breakfast

Fijian Culture and
language

Karaoke with Tom & Olivia

Breakfast

Meet Dive Instructor at
dive shop

Confined 4,5

Breakfast

Meet at Kids Club
MES

Aqua mission 4
Fijian Dance Practice

Breakfast

Meet at Kids Club
MES

SASY
Fijian Dance Practice

Breakfast

Meet at Dive Shop
1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Lunch

(adults only

Lunch (kids/teens)

Optional 3 tank
dive or village tour

Pick up kids
Night Dive

Dinner

Breakfast

Meet at pier to get
on boat

1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Village tour
Pick up kids
Night Snorkel

Dinner

Breakfast

Eco excursions and
presentations today

Village tour
Pick up kids

|Night Snorkel

Village tour

Pick up kids
Aqua night mission in
pool with instructors

Village tour
Pick up kids

Night Snorkel

Pizza Buffet / Movie Night (at Kids Club)

Breakfast

Meet Dive Instructor at
dive shop

Oow 4

1 tank fun dive on kids
boat

Breakfast

Meet Kids Club
Eco Excursion

swimming

Breakfast

Meet Kids Club
Eco Excursion

swimming

Village tour

Pick up kids

Night Dive (certified
kids 12 and up)

Dinner

Breakfast

Meet at Dive Shop
1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive -

Lunch (adults only

Lunch (kids/teens)




DAY

Adults Divers

non diving adults

Jr. Open Water Cert.

PADI Seals

Certified diver - kids
and teens

Must sign up with
dive shop

Must sign up with
dive shop

7:00-8:00am
8:15 AM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30-1:30pm

1:30 PM

2:00pm

3:30am

4:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

6:00 PM

Optional 3 tank
dive or eco
excursions

Pick up kids

Eco day adventures today

Pick up kids

Family dive with
graduated JOW divers
Fijian Dancing and
Costume Making

Pick up kids

Aqua mission 5
Fijian Dancing and
Costume Making
Pick up kids

SASY

Fijian Dancing and
Costume Making
Pick up kids

Fijian Dancing and
Costume Making
Pick up kids

Rest and Relax or Beach Volley Ball with Tom/Qlivia

Meke Performance

Breakfast
Meet at pier to get
on boat

1st boat dive
surface interval at
resort

2nd boat dive

Breakfast

Water fall hike- Swim

Fijian Feast

Breakfast

Meet Dive Instructor at
dive boat

1st boat dive (on kids
boat)

surface interval at resort
2nd boat dive (on kids
boat)

Breakfast

Meet Kids Club

Breakfast

Meet Kids Club

Water fall Hike and Swim

Breakfast

Meet at dive shop
1st boat dive
surface interval at

resort

2nd boat dive

Lunch

(adults only

Lunch (kids/teens)

Optional 3 tank
dive or medicine
man tour

Pick up kids

Medicin Man Tour
Excursion

Pick up kids

Medicin Man Tour
Excursion
Logbooks+Paperwork
(Sundowner)

Pick up kids

Aqua photo mission in
ocean

Pick up kids

SASY

Drift Wood Collection
& painting

Pick up kids

Medicin Man Tour
Excursion

Pick up kids

Slide show presentation

Night dive

Night Snorkel

Night Snorkel

Night Snorkel

Night Snorkel

Night Dive (certified
kids 12 and up)

Friday

7:00 PM

7:00-8:00am
8:00am

9:00am

11:00-2:00pm

Breakfast
Family Dive- 2 tank

Breakfast
Family Dive + Snorkel

Dinner

Breakfast
Family Dive- 2 tank

Breakfast

Family Dive- 2 tank
Seal Team dive with
parents as parents 2nd
dive

Breakfast
Family Dive + Snorkel

SASY snorkel

Breakfast
Family Dive- 2 tank

Lunch

(adults only

Lunch (kids/teens)




TIME ; - Certified diver - kids
DAY Adults Divers non diving adults Jr. Open Water Cert. PADI Seals SASY and teens
Day of the coconut- |Day of the coconut- Day of the coconut- Day of the coconut- Day of the coconut- Day of the coconut-
2:00pm husking and tasting- |husking and tasting- husking and tasting- husking and tasting- husking and tasting- | husking and tasting-
Basket weaving Basket weaving Basket weaving Basket weaving Basket weaving Basket weaving
4:00-6:00pm Graduation Ceremony /poems/slide show presentation
6:30 PM BBQ Beach Dinner
Saturday 7:00-8:00am Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
9:00 AM Farmers market Farmers market Farmers market Farmers market Farmers market Farmers market
Departure Day |12:00 PM L
2:00 PM Departure Day | Departure Day | Departure Day | Departure Day | Departure Day | Departure Day

Schedule is subject to change - please make sure you check in with the
dive shop or front desk daily for schedule changes




